
COMMUNICATION GUIDE
with a contact list for partner
banks in the National Guarantees
Program

مع البنوك الشريكة في
برنامج الضمانات الوطني

دلــيــل التـــواصـــل
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أعزاءنا العملاء،

نقدم لكم دليل التواصل مع البنوك الشريكة في 
برنامج الضمانات الوطني.

لجميع الاستفسارات أو البدء في تقديم طلباتكم للنقل 
إلى المحفظة التمويلية لبرنامج الضمانات الوطني 
في بنك قطر للتنمية، يمكنكم التواصل مع البنوك 
الشريكة من خلال نقاط التواصل أو ا�فرع المذكورة.

Dear Customers,

We would like to provide you with 
a contact list for partner banks in the 
National Guarantees Program.

For all enquiries or submitting your 
requests for transfer to QDB’s NRGP 
Portfolio, you can contact the partner 
banks through the focal points or branches 
mentioned below.

Partner Banks Contact List قائمة جهات اتصال في البنوك الشريكة

Ranchitha Jude Fernando 
RanchithaF@mashreq.com
44083295

Mohamed Awny Abdelwahed Salem
MohamedAwny@mashreq.com
44083131

Branches: C ring Road Branch 
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Mahmoud Mohammed Abdullah
mahmoudm@qiib.com.qa
44840193

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Branches: Corporate branch – Grand Hamad street 
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM – 1:00 AM
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Partner Banks Contact List قائمة جهات اتصال في البنوك الشريكة

Shadi Nino
Shadi.Nino@arabbank.com.qa
44387561

Branches: Main Branch Grand Hamad Street
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Mostafa Abdelsadek
Mustafa.sherif@qib.com.qa
40335925

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Khaldon Yasin
Khaldon.Yasin@qib.com.qa
40334126

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Branches: Corporate branch – Grand Hamad street
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Zulfikar Manji
Zulfikar.Manji@ahlibank.com.qa
4423 2431 - 5530 9010

Branches: Head Office, Al Sadd Branch and Umm Lekhba Branch
Working hours timing: 7:30 am to 1:00 pm (Sunday to Thursday)

Name:
Email:
Phone:
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Partner Banks Contact List قائمة جهات اتصال في البنوك الشريكة

Muhammad Al Enezi
Muhammad.Alenezi@alrayan.com
44235639

Branches: Grand Hamad Street and  Lusail Branches
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Ehab Abu-Labda
Ehab.Abu-Labda@alrayan.com
44235718

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Naif Alaqeeli
Naif.Alaqeeli@alrayan.com
44234953

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Fatma Hanune
fatma.hanune@hsbc.com 
44254361

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Branches: Airport Road, Umm Ghuwailina Branch
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

Ahmed Mostafa Mahmoud
a.hassan@dukhanbank.com
4448 8046 

Branches: Al Sadd Branch
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM (Sunday to Thursday)

Name:
Email:
Phone:
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Partner Banks Contact List قائمة جهات اتصال في البنوك الشريكة

Qatada Rababa
qatada.rababa@qnb.com
44963266

Applications will be submitted by email to COVID19-NRGP@qnb.com
Branches: QNB Shoumoukh Branch            Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Subhi Ghazal
subhi.ghazal@qnb.com
44963214

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Mohab Abdelrazek 
covid19nrgp@cbq.qa
4449 5122

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Branches: CB Plaza - Umm Lekhba - Ain Khaled
Working hours timing: 

7:30 AM - 3:00 PM 
7:30 AM - 1:00 PM 
7:30 AM - 1:00 PM 

CB Plaza:
Umm Lekhba:
Ain Khaled:  

All branches from Sunday to Thursday
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Partner Banks Contact List قائمة جهات اتصال في البنوك الشريكة

Majid Mohammad Pour Sohrabi Zadeh
Sohrabi@bsi.com.qa
44414646

Branches Grand Hamad St. and  Salwa Road 
Working hours timing: 7:30 AM to 1:00 PM

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Syed Mumayaz 
smumayaz@dohabank.com.qa
40154746

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Fahad Rizwan 
frizwan@dohabank.com.qa
40154946

Name:
Email:
Phone:


